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

Call 343-6000 

The Luxuries ol Home 
at summer rates. $185-$230 
Private or shared bath quads. 

Utilities, tumished, laundry. 
Accepting fall reservations. 

344-2657/344-2816 
www.talray.com 

Talray Holdings Oregon, Inc. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
3 kind, considerate housemates 
seek a 4th. $275. No deposit. No 
pets. No smoking. 343-5643 

1914 E. 17th Ave. Close to UO. 
$335 first, last & security deposit. 
All utils, cable, W/D incl. 683-5554 

Taking applications lor room tor rent. 
MUST SEE! Beautiful 3 story, 11 
bdrm house within 1 block ol UO. All 
utilities paid. Rooms from: Summer 
$195, Fall $335, 12 mo. lease $295. 
Call 461-0199 Better Properly Man- 
agent. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share 4 bdrm Eugene home, on 
bus line, easy access to UO 8 
LCC. No smoking, no more pets. 
$300/mo includes utilities + $300 
dep. 338-8599 

ROOMMATE RESOURCES 
Guaranteed 

Call Now! 349-8103 

2 mellow, responsible, earth con- 
scious women, 20 & 26 seek 3rd 
female roommate to balance 
household. $316/mo + $130 dep. 
By 22nd & Willamette. 683-7837 

285 SERVICES 
Pregnant? Good information on all 
options. Confidential. Downtown 
location. Call 1 st Way 687-8651. 

Problems? Call the U of O 
Crisis Line (or free, anonymous 

counseling. M-F, 5 pm-8 am 
24 hrs/day weekends. 346-4488 

Abortion Services to 21 weeks. 
Free pregnancy tests. 

All Women's Health Services. 
633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

All purpose loans. Fast approvals, 
financial specialists. Call toll free 1- 
877-894-1444. 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
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All Ages Welcome 

687 2746 

CROSSWORD By Eugene Sheffer 
MlsNUdd 

1 Hamstrini 
5 Stashed 
8 Bloke 

12 OPEC 
member 

13 Proficient 
one 

14 Highway 
division 

15 Waiter's 
handout 

16 Verily 
17 Sgt. 

Snorkel’s 
dog 

18 Alarms 
20 Attach 
22 Young 

child 
23 Apiece 
24 Needing 

liniment 
27 Sticky stui 
32 Extinct 

New 
Zealander 

33 Spy novel 
org. 

34 Barracks 
furnishing 

35 Spectator 
38 Norman’s 

st. 
39 Chaney 

Sr. or Jr. 
40 New 

Jersey 
fort 

•w. oeriain 

I rays 
45 Money 

back 
49 PDQ, on a 

memo 
JbfyP ast 

<Y5^/Toast ^topping 
53 Zhivago’s 

love 
54 Singer 

Damone 
55 Authentic 
56 Egyptian 

cross 
57 Wapiti 
58 Small 

valley 
DOWN 

1 Flaccid 

z Locality 
3 “Death in 

Venice" 
author 

4 Fairness 
5 Needle's 

place? 
6 Bar 

supply 
7 Un- 

hearing 
8 Seals 
9 Three- 

goal feat 
10 Initial chip 
11 Unskilled 

laborer 
19 Prefix 

meaning 
“joint" 

21 Gorilla 

Solution time: 21 mins. 

7-30 

24 One of a 
Latin 101 
trio 

25 Anti 
26 Card 

dealer? 
28 Stamping 

device 
29 Music 

style 
30 Abbr. on 

a binding 
31 Greek 

vowel 
36 Brassy 

sound 
37 “Bird — 

Wire" 
38 Medium 

to dark 
gray 

41 That is 
42 Big bash 
43 Slippery 

— eel 
44 Except 
46 Peter 

Fonda 
role 

47 Curly 
of the 
Harlem 
Globe- 
trotters 

48 Barbie 
or Ken 

51 Base- 
ball's 
Hodges 


